ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the 4 - WAYANAD Parliamentry Constituency, 18-SULTHANBATHERY Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)
Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1212838

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling B C G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 2 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 4 493 141 2 2 89 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 3 6 6 2 1 1 760 0 760 0
002 2 318 127 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 484 0 484 0
003 1 551 129 0 0 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 725 0 725 0
004 0 506 86 0 0 15 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 620 0 620 0
005 4 621 134 0 1 76 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 9 2 3 4 2 0 862 0 862 0
006 6 556 148 1 2 92 2 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 4 2 2 3 830 0 830 0
007 2 563 143 2 0 126 3 2 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 6 1 3 1 0 4 872 0 872 0
008 2 659 87 0 1 29 0 0 3 5 2 1 5 4 8 5 1 2 1 1 1 817 0 817 0
009 4 653 76 0 3 91 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 6 2 7 5 2 3 0 1 860 0 860 0
010 0 679 54 0 1 59 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 6 2 0 2 0 0 1 811 0 811 0
011 3 626 66 0 0 74 0 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 4 1 0 1 785 0 785 0
012 0 704 149 0 0 19 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 7 0 0 0 886 0 886 0
013 1 511 77 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 611 0 611 0
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Serial No:
of Polling

Station

A
1

B C D
2 3 4

E
5

F G
6 7

H
8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M N
9 10 11 12 13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

554

11069 40232 272
7

122

17602 266

194

80 132 141 457 252 426

446

562

271

753

388

110

430

174387

174387

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total
Votes
Polled

554

11069 40232 272
7

122

17602 266

194

80 132 141 457 252 426

446

562

271

753

388

110

430

174387

174387

A - MOHAMED.P.K, B - RAHUL GANDHI, C - P.P.SUNEER, D - USHA K, E - JOHN.P.P, F - THUSHAR VELLAPPALLY, G - BABU MANI, H - RAGHUL GANDHI.K Son of KRISHNAN P, | - K.M.SIVAPRASAD GANDH]I, J - NARUKARA GOPI, K -
THRISSUR NAZEER, L - K.PADMARAJAN, M - PRAVEEN.K.P, N - BIJU KAKKATHODE, O - MUJEEB RAHMAN, P - RAHUL GANDHI.K.E Son of Valsamma, Q - SREEJITH.P.R, R - SHIJO.M.VARGHESE, S - SIBY VAYALIL, T - SEBASTIAN

WAYANAD , U - NOTA
Place

Date

Total No. of Pages III
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Page No III




